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Anlage
Muhlenweg 1, 77784 Oberharmersbach
T 07837-550 till. michael@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Gasselhalde 1, 77736 Zell am Harmersbach

Sportwart/in
Till, Steffen
T 0151 64573283 steffen.tillo4@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Strach, Jochen
T 0170 2015602 jochen.strach@web.de
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MF: Reiner Hug; T 07837922883

sr.hug@gmx.de
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Haag, Joachim
Till, Michael
Huber, Reinhold
Berger, Gunter
Lehmann, Rolf
Hug, Reiner
Lehmann, Karl Josef
Brosamer, Willi
Hainz, Sebastian
Winterhalter, Urban
Kech, Frank
Huber, Felix
Echtle, Heiko
Albrecht, Joachim
Nock, Wilfried
Kasper, Alexander
Ernst, Stefan
Glatz, Ewald
Leopold, Armin
Burger, bernd
Bilharz, Roland
Staiger, Markus
Echle, Markus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17701254
16901754
14801207
17001282
17301193
16752435
16251032
16162165
17650692
16053316
17851413
16854645
17550809
17401177
16801844
17101528
17001328
16101878
16001985
16751214
16701556
16654781
16855658

LK DR - Info
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LK13,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
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